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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 21  Women 16 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 151 Stumpf, Mary 2:19.74  2:21.75

2:19.741:43.461:07.1731.80

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 162 Tansill, Mary 2:20.03  2:18.99
2:20.031:43.391:06.9731.41

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 143 Dunn, Ana 2:22.21  2:26.42
2:22.211:44.961:07.8231.87

Potomac Marlins-PV 144 Jansen, Holly 2:22.94  2:20.75
2:22.941:45.631:07.8231.75

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 165 McGovern, Meaghan 2:24.24  2:29.14
2:24.241:46.561:08.4932.08

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 156 Harvard, Laurynn 2:24.37  2:25.42
2:24.371:45.681:07.7931.37

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 167 Pierce, Molly 2:25.15  2:22.14
2:25.151:47.401:09.8932.76

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 158 Vitolins, Anna 2:25.22  2:26.45
2:25.221:46.841:09.0432.29

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 169 O'Meara, Haley 2:25.33  2:28.82
2:25.331:46.381:08.7732.51

Savannah Swim Team-GA 1510 Gulle, Jordyn 2:26.47  2:25.04
2:26.471:48.001:09.8833.11

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1311 Rossi, Caroline 2:26.97  2:25.05
2:26.971:49.021:10.8733.37

Bend Swim Club-OR 1412 Cobb, Teresa 2:27.54  2:24.92
2:27.541:49.101:10.5032.83

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1513 Chapman, Tara 2:27.85  2:24.58
2:27.851:48.541:09.5332.27

Bend Swim Club-OR 1614 Epple, Alison 2:28.00  2:29.08
2:28.001:49.821:11.0833.30

Unnattached - CA-CA 1615 Crooks, Erin 2:28.01  2:27.50
2:28.011:48.391:09.9832.96

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1516 Laman, Sarah 2:28.10  2:24.20
2:28.101:48.731:09.9432.43

Sea Devils-MN 1317 Lezer, Emma 2:28.62  2:25.18
2:28.621:49.601:10.8232.60

Bend Swim Club-OR 1318 Brockman, Emily 2:28.97  2:23.55
2:28.971:48.801:09.9332.75

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1619 Karpowicz, Kristin 2:29.06  NT
2:29.061:48.691:10.0732.62

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1520 Depaul, Jennie 2:29.35  2:24.46
2:29.351:50.191:11.5134.26

Team Foxjet-MN 1321 Rundell, Madison 2:29.59  2:24.51
2:29.591:50.481:11.1233.23

Team Foxjet-MN 1522 Albanese, Hannah 2:30.66  2:28.35
2:30.661:51.081:11.4933.45

Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 1423 Miou, Grace 2:31.08  2:31.43
2:31.081:52.031:12.6234.04

South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA 1624 Shores, Taylor 2:31.22  2:27.06
2:31.221:52.051:12.0533.40

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1525 Laflamme, Chantal 2:33.72  2:31.85
2:33.721:53.441:13.3034.70
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 16 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1426 Freeman, Abigail 2:33.83  2:32.15
2:33.831:54.081:13.7634.09
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 171 Hynes, Susan 2:17.68  2:17.29

2:17.681:40.131:04.2630.19

Prince William Swim Club-VA 172 Henry, Kelly 2:19.82  2:18.94
2:19.821:42.581:06.1531.07

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 173 Ciavarella, Nicole 2:20.39  2:20.18
2:20.391:43.061:06.4030.92

Greenwood Swimming-NE 174 Castellanos, Ana 2:21.36  2:19.49
2:21.361:44.491:08.0632.10

Greenwood Swimming-NE 175 Tulacz, Aleksandra 2:21.39  2:22.40
2:21.391:44.281:07.1331.44

Greenwood Swimming-NE 186 Parillo, Emily 2:24.40  2:23.83
2:24.401:46.731:09.2632.66

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 187 Tansill, Amy 2:26.14  2:23.20
2:26.141:47.031:08.8931.76

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 178 Loewen, Maya 2:27.42  2:23.28
2:27.421:49.111:10.0432.57

Badger Swim Club-MR 179 Hodes, Sarah 2:30.64  2:30.18
2:30.641:52.741:13.3734.65
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 22  Men 16 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Indie Swimming-MV 141 Andrew, Michael 2:02.10  2:03.31

2:02.101:30.1058.1727.33

Tide-VA 162 Arris, Daniel 2:05.29  2:04.00
2:05.291:32.2759.4827.47

Tide-VA 163 Shepard, Collin 2:07.53  2:07.96
2:07.531:33.631:00.4028.15

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 154 Irwin, Mitchell 2:08.33  2:08.59
2:08.331:35.221:01.2928.90

Team Foxjet-MN 165 Back, Griffin 2:08.70  2:07.05
2:08.701:34.261:00.6228.39

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 166 Lin, Michael 2:09.29  2:10.51
2:09.291:35.881:02.2729.20

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 167 Gooding, Grant 2:09.50  2:10.08
2:09.501:35.581:01.5728.66

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 168 Eggert, Kristopher 2:09.86  2:09.94
2:09.861:36.731:03.3629.93

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 169 Yuen, Arthur 2:10.71  2:09.93
2:10.711:36.231:01.8229.00

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1610 Macon, Thaddius 2:11.84  2:14.00
2:11.841:37.331:02.8028.85

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1411 Smith, Edward 2:12.45  2:11.53
2:12.451:37.181:02.8929.66

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1512 Knox, Ethan 2:13.47  2:09.02
2:13.471:38.261:03.3229.63

Unattached Scsc-PC 1613 Lujan, Matthew 2:14.40  2:14.05
2:14.401:39.641:03.7329.69

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1614 Wilkins, Christopher 2:17.27  2:09.57
2:17.271:39.911:03.4329.03

Tide-VA 1615 Demers, Colin 2:17.31  2:16.56
2:17.311:40.531:04.7130.56
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide-VA 181 Temple, Austin 1:58.64  1:58.86

1:58.641:27.5957.0726.81

Virginia Gators-VA 172 Craddock, Michael 2:02.35  2:02.60
2:02.351:29.9958.3128.41

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 173 Sellers, Austin 2:02.99  2:02.70
2:02.991:30.3958.0427.21

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 194 Medeiros, Filipe 2:04.34  2:04.51
2:04.341:32.091:00.0028.79

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 175 Wilkins, Andrew 2:05.65  2:04.52
2:05.651:31.6659.2527.80

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 176 Kaskel, Jacob 2:05.93  2:05.18
2:05.931:32.9059.8027.63

Unnattached - CA-CA 187 Copses, John 2:07.59  2:06.53
2:07.591:34.641:01.5128.76

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 188 Beaudoin, Brandon 2:07.88  2:10.01
2:07.881:34.401:01.4728.96

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 179 Huckstep, Brett 2:08.04  2:07.95
2:08.041:33.4659.7428.06

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1710 Williams, Jacob 2:08.36  2:13.74
2:08.361:34.211:00.7228.04

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1711 Graves, Richard 2:08.70  2:07.54
2:08.701:34.401:00.8828.32

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1712 Magee, Dylan 2:08.75  2:10.56
2:08.751:34.411:01.1828.94

Franco's Fins-LA 1713 Knudsen, Andrew 2:09.23  2:08.67
2:09.231:35.051:01.4628.51

Badger Swim Club-MR 1714 Aventuro, Christopher 2:09.85  2:06.81
2:09.851:34.691:01.4228.87

Noblesville Swim Club-IN 1715 Conner, Lucian 2:11.09  2:11.91
2:11.091:36.021:01.6628.92

Alligator Aquatics-IL 1716 Szczepaniak, Krystian 2:11.67  2:16.46
2:11.671:36.101:01.4628.37

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1917 McCormick, Connor 2:11.87  2:12.35
2:11.871:37.401:03.1529.77
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 25  Women 16 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Quest Swimming-VA 161 Dambacher, Kelsey 23.40  24.11
Auburn Aquatics-SE 152 Chambliss, Sarah 23.52  23.56
Quest Swimming-VA 163 Banic, Madeline 23.64  23.65
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 164 Pickrem, Sydney 23.71  25.44
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 155 Thaman, Kenedy 23.75  24.09
Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv-FL 146 Kraus, Alena 23.92  24.11
Virginia Gators-VA 167 Harman, Maggie 23.93  23.99
Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 16*8 Williams, Blair 23.94  24.48
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 14*8 Joassaint, Britheny 23.94  24.38
AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG 1510 Smiddy, Rose 24.08  24.73

Quest Swimming-VA 1611 Magnusson, Elizabeth 24.10  24.21
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1312 Wei, Andrea 24.11  24.40
Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 1513 Donohoe, Belinda 24.12  24.93
Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 1614 Blake-West, Jessica 24.23  25.62
Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1515 Globus, Adi 24.29  25.57
Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1616 Bush, Julia 24.37  24.37
Badger Swim Club-MR 1617 Lund, Anina 24.45  24.53
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 15*18 Harvard, Laurynn 24.49  25.03
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 15*18 Yang, Christine 24.49  24.96
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1420 Vasquez, Bryanna 24.52  25.19

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1621 Karpowicz, Jacqueline 24.58  24.16
Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1522 Chapman, Tara 24.70  24.50

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1523 Vitolins, Anna 24.80  24.54
Franco's Fins-LA 1624 Joslin, Lia 24.89  24.44
Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 1425 Miou, Grace 24.97  25.62
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1326 Berdecio, Isabel 25.16  25.30
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1527 Kontrimas, Anastasia 25.17  25.60
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1428 Cohee, Lindsey 25.27  25.67
Bend Swim Club-OR 1329 Brockman, Emily 25.36  25.19
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1430 Nekrasas, Grace 25.43  25.67
Team Foxjet-MN 1531 Albanese, Hannah 25.62  25.95
Greenwood Swimming-NE 1632 Du, Samantha 25.89  26.42
Indie Swimming-MV 1233 Andrew, Michaela 26.97  27.59
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1534 Rodriguez, Michelle 28.55  27.94
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 25  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Quest Swimming-VA 181 Vay, Meredith 23.33  23.69
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 172 Aitchison, Alexandra 23.35  23.72
Potomac Marlins-PV 183 Mavrova, Gloriya 23.53  23.88
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 174 Turek, Michelle 23.69  24.17
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 185 Peters, Stephanie 23.98  24.32
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 176 Walker, Chase 24.00  24.11
Monmouth Barracudas Swim Club-NJ 177 Rymer, Karli 24.06  24.68
Unnattached - CA-CA 178 Macart, Annclaire 24.22  24.45
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 189 Varisco, Madison 24.33  25.06
Shamrock Swim Club-NE 1710 Schnabel, Carly 24.46  24.80

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1711 Benkert, Abigail 24.50  24.70
Team Foxjet-MN 1712 Albanese, Marla 24.53  24.60
Tide-VA 1713 Dickinson, Anna 24.54  24.53
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1714 Brindisi, Alexandra 24.76  24.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1815 Jordan, Shelby 24.78  24.68
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 17*16 Mercadel, Ashley 24.82  25.30
Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 18*16 Tixier, Lisa 24.82  25.19
Greenwood Swimming-NE 1718 Ubele, Sarah 24.85  24.74
Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1719 Halverson, Christie 24.86  24.81
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1820 Fleming, Clare 25.03  24.51

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1821 Waite, Carylyn 25.04  24.81
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1722 Dibiase, Alexandra 25.06  25.95

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1723 McLemore, Christina 25.14  25.18
Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1824 Schieber, Abigayle 25.82  27.25
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 26  Men 16 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Indie Swimming-MV 141 Andrew, Michael 20.25  19.85
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 152 Riley, Colin 20.97  20.87
Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 153 Zugibe, Matthew 21.16  21.76
Unnattached - CA-CA 164 Chu, John 21.20  21.82
Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 165 Kilduff, John 21.31  22.88
Tide-VA 166 Arris, Daniel 21.43  21.50
Savannah Swim Team-GA 157 Mataxas, John 21.63  21.63
Team Foxjet-MN 16*8 Back, Griffin 21.64  21.64
Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 16*8 Schickel, Francis 21.64  21.62
Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 1610 Soo, Tyler 21.67  21.64

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1611 Bovee, Jordan 21.70  21.93
South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA 14*12 Moore, Colson 21.71  21.78
Unattached-MA 15*12 Spektor, Ariel 21.71  21.88
Bend Swim Club-OR 1614 Hartmeier, John 21.94  22.55
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1615 Shaffer, Thomas 22.01  22.08
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1516 Hazlett, Tristan 22.02  22.53
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 16*17 Macon, Thaddius 22.08  21.84
Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 16*17 McKenna, Brendan 22.08  21.89
Team Foxjet-MN 1519 Greenberg, Jordan 22.23  22.18
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1620 Tang, Andrew 22.24  22.59

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1621 Flannery, Conor 22.33  22.76
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1422 Asphall, Darrin 22.68  22.61

Badger Swim Club-MR 1623 Collins, Jack 22.86  23.77
Tide-VA 1624 Shepard, Collin 23.22  23.21
Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1525 Knox, Ethan 23.37  23.45
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1526 Irwin, Mitchell 23.59  24.54
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 26  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide-VA 181 Pierce, Harrison 20.06  20.50
Unnattached - CA-CA 172 Shuping, Keegan 20.26  20.99
Virginia Gators-VA 193 Magnoler, Guilherme 21.07  21.14
Tide-VA 174 Ryan, Austin 21.09  21.18
Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 175 Wertz, William 21.13  21.67
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 176 Dingess, David 21.15  21.67
Quest Swimming-VA 177 Newkirk, Jeffrey 21.40  21.43
Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 178 Kuecker, Derek 21.41  21.80
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 189 Sturges, James 21.45  21.64
Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1810 Allen, Colter 21.53  23.11

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1711 Williams, Jacob 21.53  22.25
Badger Swim Club-MR 1712 Wang, Eric 21.56  22.16
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1813 Nee, Shawn 21.61  22.05
Noblesville Swim Club-IN 18*14 Gill, Cameron 21.63  22.04
Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 18*14 Miou, Eric 21.63  21.26
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1716 Cooke, Clayton 21.69  21.61
Unnattached - CA-CA 1817 Wilson, Austin 21.71  22.19
Coastal Bend Allstars-ST 1718 McLaughlin, Jack 21.72  21.45
Tide-VA 1819 Temple, Austin 21.73  21.78
Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1820 Birklid, Cole 21.78  22.62

Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 1921 Li, Kytoh 21.79  21.61
Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1722 Locke, Thomas 21.80  21.52

Virginia Gators-VA 1723 Burton, Bricesen 21.96  21.83
Unnattached - CA-CA 1824 Keane, Ian 22.00  21.93
Tide-VA 1725 Lobo, Patrick 22.05  22.24
Greenwood Swimming-NE 1826 Alonte, Christian 22.08  22.27
Tide-VA 1827 Smith, Chase 22.10  22.41
Badger Swim Club-MR 1828 Lantin, Matthew 22.23  23.30
Unattached-SE 1729 Reichle, Zach 22.27  21.92
Unnattached - CA-CA 1830 Copses, Henry 22.31  23.13
Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 1931 Medeiros, Filipe 22.34  22.46
Mandell Jewish Community Cente-CT 1732 Traub, Matthew 22.40  21.86
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 29  Women 16 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 161 Paspalas, Christina 2:00.53  2:00.60

2:00.531:29.5158.2427.77

Virginia Gators-VA 162 Privott, Caitlin 2:02.87  2:04.22
2:02.871:31.0759.5828.92

Tide-VA 143 Dickinson, Callie 2:02.88  2:02.95
2:02.881:31.8059.6428.34

Unnattached - CA-CA 164 Harvey, Kiri 2:03.24  2:02.12
2:03.241:31.4459.8329.09

AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG 155 Smiddy, Rose 2:03.85  2:05.46
2:03.851:32.3259.9328.77

Badger Swim Club-MR 156 Eid, Natalie 2:03.86  2:03.92
2:03.861:32.261:00.5229.59

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 167 Boldt, Reghan 2:04.16  2:05.21
2:04.161:31.8259.8228.93

Ram Swimming Club-NE 168 Karpowicz, Jacqueline 2:04.25  2:03.63
2:04.251:32.071:00.0628.99

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 149 Joassaint, Britheny 2:04.49  2:06.83
2:04.491:33.021:01.2729.80

Quest Swimming-VA 1610 Dambacher, Kelsey 2:04.60  2:05.66
2:04.601:32.281:00.2329.13

Auburn Aquatics-SE 1511 Chambliss, Sarah 2:04.80  2:01.77
2:04.801:33.651:01.6029.50

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1512 Wilson, Caitlyn 2:04.81  2:05.35
2:04.811:32.891:00.9829.50

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1513 Milligan, Samantha 2:05.82  2:07.58
2:05.821:32.551:00.3028.82

Virginia Gators-VA 1514 Muzzy, Tessa 2:06.48  2:06.55
2:06.481:33.341:00.2429.17

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1315 Berdecio, Isabel 2:07.05  2:07.88
2:07.051:34.081:01.1229.35

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 1616 Baird, Samantha 2:07.35  2:07.44
2:07.351:35.111:02.6729.71

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1417 Ruppert-Gomez, Marcella 2:07.56  2:07.24
2:07.561:35.531:02.9430.60

Bend Swim Club-OR 1618 Epple, Alison 2:08.52  2:07.29
2:08.521:35.551:02.3830.35

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1619 Benson, Kaylie 2:09.12  2:07.63
2:09.121:34.821:01.7729.62

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 1620 Nordberg, Emily 2:09.51  2:12.51
2:09.511:37.981:05.5032.30

Unattached Fcst-GU 1621 Weber, Delia 2:10.22  2:07.00
2:10.221:36.891:03.2930.23

Bend Swim Club-OR 1522 Bright, Kennedy 2:12.05  2:20.85
2:12.051:38.321:04.2330.55

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1623 Lucius, Jennifer 2:12.25  2:08.56
2:12.251:38.441:04.4630.80

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1424 Nekrasas, Grace 2:13.15  2:14.19
2:13.151:39.491:05.0431.39

Indie Swimming-MV 1225 Andrew, Michaela 2:28.44  2:32.39
2:28.441:50.481:10.5932.94
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Saint Augustine Swim Team-FL 171 Nguyen, Vien 1:57.65  1:57.48

1:57.651:27.1256.9027.11

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 172 Bratton, Lisa 2:00.05  1:55.39
2:00.051:29.0958.1827.94

Greenwood Swimming-NE 173 Brown, Megan 2:00.23  1:58.86
2:00.231:29.5058.4528.17

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 174 Turek, Michelle 2:01.13  2:03.52
2:01.131:30.6659.4528.76

Potomac Marlins-PV 175 Obando, Natalie 2:01.82  2:02.10
2:01.821:30.1058.9428.55

Potomac Marlins-PV 176 Hensley, Lauren 2:02.43  2:04.99
2:02.431:32.151:01.2130.10

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 187 Peters, Stephanie 2:02.87  2:03.45
2:02.871:31.1059.7028.83

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 178 Haraden, Karly 2:03.16  2:05.19
2:03.161:31.651:00.2429.39

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 179 Bollinger, Hannah 2:03.58  2:07.49
2:03.581:32.191:01.0029.01

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1810 Swinney, Kaitlyn 2:03.97  2:04.44
2:03.971:32.311:00.5929.58

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1711 Benkert, Abigail 2:03.99  2:06.43
2:03.991:32.311:00.3228.80

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1712 Tulacz, Aleksandra 2:04.26  2:05.73
2:04.261:32.881:00.6729.38

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1713 Lake, Abigail 2:05.36  2:05.66
2:05.361:33.001:00.7229.01

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1714 Halverson, Christie 2:05.61  2:05.67
2:05.611:32.761:00.5929.43

Shamrock Swim Club-NE 1715 Schnabel, Carly 2:05.94  2:05.54
2:05.941:32.8959.7428.38

Badger Swim Club-MR 2016 Tuhtasinova, Maftuna 2:06.25  2:07.81
2:06.251:33.911:01.2529.38

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1717 Patterson, Linnea 2:06.73  2:07.18
2:06.731:33.391:00.9929.48

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1718 Escobar, Mary Bernadette 2:07.16  2:07.89
2:07.161:33.851:00.8029.01

Alligator Aquatics-IL 1719 Takumiya, Saki 2:07.24  2:05.91
2:07.241:34.071:01.3729.48

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1720 Sullivan, Brianna 2:09.57  2:10.47
2:09.571:35.781:02.3329.98

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1721 Abad, Meagan 2:10.06  2:05.76
2:10.061:34.871:01.9029.67

Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1722 Purtell, Jasmine 2:14.45  2:10.65
2:14.451:40.911:07.4132.82

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 1723 Corgel, Isabelle 2:15.22  2:08.98
2:15.221:40.411:05.4631.63
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 30  Men 16 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 161 Furnary, Tristan 1:49.13  1:52.25

1:49.131:20.6552.4725.17

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 162 Sanders, Grant 1:49.21  1:54.16
1:49.211:21.0352.9125.44

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 163 Kale, John 1:50.61  1:55.83
1:50.611:21.8353.1125.10

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 144 Sanders, Vance 1:51.85  1:54.07
1:51.851:21.7752.6325.39

Unattached Scsc-PC 165 Lujan, Matthew 1:52.16  1:48.97
1:52.161:22.8754.0425.80

Bend Swim Club-OR 156 Brockman, Ben 1:52.20  1:53.15
1:52.201:23.5955.1626.83

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 167 Kilduff, John 1:52.30  1:51.36
1:52.301:23.4354.8225.92

Virginia Gators-VA 168 Morrill, Daniel 1:52.79  1:56.25
1:52.791:23.6954.7226.48

Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 169 Kelley, Andrew 1:52.89  1:54.72
1:52.891:23.9054.4326.08

Bend Swim Club-OR 1610 Hartmeier, John 1:53.53  1:52.79
1:53.531:24.3455.7126.91

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 1611 Ericksen, Jonathan 1:53.56  1:55.27
1:53.561:24.5055.2126.59

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1612 Eubanks, Logan 1:53.73  1:59.33
1:53.731:24.9155.8026.54

Virginia Gators-VA 1613 Austin, Jay 1:53.84  2:01.07
1:53.841:24.7955.3426.38

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1614 Fields, Cullen 1:54.20  1:59.34
1:54.201:24.7455.4626.59

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1615 Kauffman, Joseph 1:54.22  1:55.02
1:54.221:23.7954.5326.59

Alligator Aquatics-IL 1616 Wood, Charlie 1:54.98  1:59.39
1:54.981:25.6755.8626.62

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1517 Roberts, Barrett 1:55.75  1:54.79
1:55.751:25.7055.5226.69

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1618 Quinn, Charles 1:55.77  1:56.98
1:55.771:25.5755.4426.20

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 1619 Gooding, Grant 1:57.08  1:59.43
1:57.081:27.1557.1327.50

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1520 Riley, Colin 1:57.76  2:01.05
1:57.761:27.6357.1827.30

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1521 Pinero-Crespo, Antonio 1:58.60  1:58.95
1:58.601:28.0357.2927.72

Saint Augustine Swim Team-FL 1622 Loomis, Nicholas 1:58.84  2:01.83
1:58.841:28.5657.7627.94

Bend Swim Club-OR 1523 Rogers, Paul 1:59.42  2:00.15
1:59.421:28.6157.4927.58

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 1624 Soo, Tyler 1:59.75  1:57.08
1:59.751:28.8958.3927.89

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1325 Lim, Yin 2:00.62  2:02.02
2:00.621:28.8757.3527.48
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Men 16 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 1626 Grebert, Liam 2:01.19  2:05.17
2:01.191:30.3059.0828.89

Tide-VA 1627 Demers, Colin 2:01.59  1:58.06
2:01.591:29.8158.1627.81

Virginia Gators-VA 16--- Cargill, Adler DQ  1:57.70
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Quest Swimming-VA 181 York, Joshua 1:46.16  1:48.14

1:46.161:18.8751.3124.80

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 182 Nee, Shawn 1:46.64  1:47.56
1:46.641:19.0951.5224.86

Bend Swim Club-OR 183 Deckard, Brandon 1:47.31  1:49.31
1:47.311:20.4853.1625.52

Unnattached - CA-CA 174 Kao, Ryan 1:47.96  1:53.80
1:47.961:21.0553.6925.81

Unnattached - CA-CA 175 Lynch, Colin 1:48.07  1:57.27
1:48.071:20.6852.7425.28

Ram Swimming Club-NE 186 Betts, Adam 1:49.32  1:51.56
1:49.321:21.5953.4025.77

Potomac Marlins-PV 177 Marshall, Kyle 1:51.75  1:53.87
1:51.751:23.5954.7426.37

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 178 Locke, Thomas 1:52.38  1:56.02
1:52.381:23.8955.0325.96

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 179 Beland, Andrew 1:52.62  1:51.03
1:52.621:24.0355.2126.73

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 1710 Corgel, Ronan 1:53.32  1:54.51
1:53.321:24.5054.9626.31

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 1811 Young, Cameron 1:53.36  1:53.25
1:53.361:24.9655.6826.84

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1712 Wagner, Ryan 1:53.82  1:57.64
1:53.821:24.6355.2526.55

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 1713 Pollick, Ashton 1:54.35  1:54.77
1:54.351:24.8055.3426.64

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1714 Williams, Jacob 1:54.98  1:57.97
1:54.981:25.3155.3126.35

Noblesville Swim Club-IN 1815 Gill, Cameron 1:55.94  2:03.63
1:55.941:25.3055.1226.12

Tide-VA 1716 Reddecliff, Jack 1:57.30  1:59.54
1:57.301:27.0556.9527.13

Mandell Jewish Community Cente-CT 1717 Traub, Matthew 1:57.47  1:54.93
1:57.471:25.7154.8425.85

Performance Aquatics-FG 1818 Avila, Manuel 1:57.49  2:08.70
1:57.491:26.9156.5426.88
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 33  Women 16 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Quest Swimming-VA 161 Banic, Madeline 54.43  54.62

54.4325.34

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 162 Pickrem, Sydney 55.58  58.46
55.5826.25

Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 163 Blake-West, Jessica 55.70  56.59
55.7025.79

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 164 Finnigan, Alicia 55.89  56.10
55.8925.95

Auburn Aquatics-SE 155 Chambliss, Sarah 56.73  55.76
56.7326.22

Unattached Paq-FG 166 Martin, Tyla 56.88  55.78
56.8826.35

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 157 Tillman, Victoria 57.04  58.16
57.0427.20

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 158 Yang, Christine 57.39  57.38
57.3926.71

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 139 Wei, Andrea 57.59  58.55
57.5926.75

Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv-FL 1410 Kraus, Alena 57.61  55.63
57.6126.91

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1411 Bui, Brittany 57.63  58.66
57.6327.54

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1612 Pierce, Molly 57.83  57.21
57.8327.21

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1413 Joassaint, Britheny 57.98  58.06
57.9826.90

Franco's Fins-LA 1614 Joslin, Lia 58.27  56.69
58.2726.87

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1615 Paspalas, Christina 58.35  57.49
58.3526.65

Virginia Gators-VA 1616 Privott, Caitlin 58.48  59.39
58.4827.51

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1417 Gawlik, Julia 58.50  58.90
58.5026.67

Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1418 Cohee, Lindsey 58.64  57.86
58.6427.31

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1419 Harmon, Ashley 58.71  58.22
58.7127.63

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1620 Williams, Blair 58.80  59.61
58.8027.38

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1621 Bush, Julia 58.92  58.96
58.9227.66

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1622 Pho, Keegan 58.93  59.05
58.9327.64

Horseheads Thrashers Aquatics-NI 1623 Edwards, Mary 58.97  57.77
58.9727.56

Potomac Marlins-PV 1624 Kolb, Karina 59.01  58.40
59.0127.27

Quest Swimming-VA 1625 Magnusson, Elizabeth 59.03  56.88
59.0327.04
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 16 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unnattached - CA-CA 1526 Martinez, April 59.11  1:00.75
59.1127.83

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1527 Carter, Kamryn 59.12  57.98
59.1227.38

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1528 Thaman, Kenedy 59.14  1:02.00
59.1427.20

Unnattached - CA-CA 1629 Crooks, Erin 59.52  59.00
59.5227.87

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 1630 Tansill, Mary 59.78  59.81
59.7827.64

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1531 Vitolins, Anna 59.99  58.18
59.9927.88

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1532 Globus, Adi 1:00.10  1:02.45
1:00.1027.40

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 15*33 Depaul, Jennie 1:00.41  1:00.85
1:00.4127.80

Tide-VA 14*33 Dickinson, Callie 1:00.41  1:00.14
1:00.4128.06

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1535 Milligan, Samantha 1:00.85  59.34
1:00.8528.19

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1636 Karpowicz, Jacqueline 1:00.99  1:00.00
1:00.9928.58

Bend Swim Club-OR 1437 Cobb, Teresa 1:01.04  1:02.34
1:01.0428.40

Virginia Gators-VA 1538 Muzzy, Tessa 1:01.81  1:00.66
1:01.8128.06

Bend Swim Club-OR 1539 Bright, Kennedy 1:02.72  1:04.64
1:02.7229.58

Indie Swimming-MV 1240 Andrew, Michaela 1:08.23  1:10.74
1:08.2331.09
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 181 Williams, Logan 55.41  56.70

55.4125.88

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 172 Bollinger, Hannah 56.00  56.70
56.0026.27

Quest Swimming-VA 183 Vay, Meredith 56.03  57.04
56.0326.23

Plantation Swim Team-FG 184 Robinson, Krissa 56.09  56.13
56.0926.17

Greenwood Swimming-NE 185 Parillo, Emily 56.85  56.75
56.8526.81

Monmouth Barracudas Swim Club-NJ 176 Rymer, Karli 56.86  57.81
56.8625.93

Performance Aquatics-FG 197 Schulhofer, Alina 57.01  57.31
57.0126.70

Potomac Marlins-PV 188 Mavrova, Gloriya 57.37  57.36
57.3727.05

Bend Swim Club-OR 179 Robeson, Jennifer 57.78  58.42
57.7827.02

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1710 Brown, Megan 57.81  57.08
57.8127.18

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1811 Jordan, Shelby 57.91  57.34
57.9127.05

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1812 Varisco, Madison 57.96  58.10
57.9627.02

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1713 McLemore, Christina 57.98  57.37
57.9827.44

Tide-VA 1714 Dickinson, Anna 58.08  57.91
58.0826.76

Badger Swim Club-MR 1715 Oceguera, Mariajose 58.11  59.52
58.1126.95

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1716 Brindisi, Alexandra 58.20  57.16
58.2026.59

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1717 Turek, Michelle 58.47  58.54
58.4727.09

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1718 Lake, Abigail 58.57  58.15
58.5727.78

Alligator Aquatics-IL 1719 Takumiya, Saki 58.61  57.55
58.6127.36

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 1820 Tixier, Lisa 58.78  59.57
58.7828.08

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1821 Starke, Samantha 59.10  58.95
59.1027.74

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1722 Dibiase, Alexandra 59.40  59.60
59.4027.49

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1723 Castellanos, Ana 59.47  59.17
59.4728.14

Badger Swim Club-MR 1724 Hodes, Sarah 59.53  59.97
59.5328.17

Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1825 Dean, Kara 59.62  1:03.48
59.6227.72
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1726 Walker, Chase 59.75  58.78
59.7527.49

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1727 Fruge, Shelby 59.84  1:00.57
59.8427.93

Team Foxjet-MN 1728 Albanese, Marla 1:00.07  58.26
1:00.0727.46

Potomac Marlins-PV 1729 Hensley, Lauren 1:00.13  1:00.05
1:00.1328.26

Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1830 Schieber, Abigayle 1:00.19  58.32
1:00.1928.20

Occoquan Swimming Inc-PV 1831 Tansill, Amy 1:00.68  1:00.43
1:00.6828.20

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1732 Ciavarella, Nicole 1:00.77  1:02.61
1:00.7728.12

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1833 Fleming, Clare 1:00.93  1:00.71
1:00.9328.55

Tide-VA 1834 Disilvestro, Brianna 1:00.98  58.69
1:00.9828.04

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1835 Waite, Carylyn 1:01.07  59.20
1:01.0727.53

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1736 Escobar, Mary Bernadette 1:01.60  59.78
1:01.6028.51

Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1737 Purtell, Jasmine 1:02.51  1:06.44
1:02.5128.87

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1738 Abad, Meagan 1:03.58  59.46
1:03.5830.12
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 34  Men 16 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Indie Swimming-MV 141 Andrew, Michael 48.08  47.47

48.0822.00

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 162 Furnary, Tristan 49.47  50.44
49.4722.93

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 153 Zugibe, Matthew 50.57  49.89
50.5723.48

Savannah Swim Team-GA 154 Mataxas, John 50.86  51.98
50.8623.56

Unattached-MA 155 Spektor, Ariel 50.97  52.00
50.9723.65

Quest Swimming-VA 166 McNeal, Matthew 51.53  52.18
51.5324.36

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 167 Flannery, Conor 51.93  51.85
51.9324.37

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 168 Fields, Cullen 52.03  51.92
52.0323.83

Quest Swimming-VA 169 McBryde, Joshua 52.04  52.41
52.0424.15

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1610 Toolin, Michael 52.20  52.29
52.2024.54

Saint Augustine Swim Team-FL 1611 Loomis, Nicholas 52.45  50.63
52.4524.29

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1612 Boscaino, Ludovico 52.55  53.18
52.5524.08

Multnomah Athletic Club-OR 1613 Soo, Tyler 52.57  52.11
52.5724.95

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1514 Riley, Colin 52.59  52.16
52.5924.43

Virginia Gators-VA 1615 Austin, Jay 52.69  54.54
52.6924.65

South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA 1416 Moore, Colson 52.89  53.45
52.8924.52

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 1617 Schickel, Francis 53.24  54.30
53.2424.94

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1618 Macon, Thaddius 53.42  55.42
53.4224.56

Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 1619 McKenna, Brendan 53.59  54.13
53.5924.35

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1420 Johnson, James 53.98  56.12
53.9825.14

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1321 Fields, Brady 54.21  53.41
54.2124.80

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1622 Kauffman, Joseph 54.44  53.87
54.4425.71

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1623 Johnston, Stephen 54.96  56.49
54.9625.53

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1524 Hazlett, Ian 56.79  56.50
56.7926.16

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1625 Romero, Christian 59.79  57.51
59.7926.88
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 16 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 16--- Tang, Andrew DQ  53.17
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide-VA 181 Pierce, Harrison 48.06  48.45

48.0622.12

Quest Swimming-VA 182 York, Joshua 48.85  49.29
48.8522.56

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 183 Allen, Colter 49.59  49.74
49.5922.90

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 184 Nee, Shawn 49.87  49.75
49.8723.50

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 185 Burton, Logan 50.11  50.16
50.1123.52

Tide-VA 186 Wilson, Mark 50.21  50.70
50.2123.43

Bend Swim Club-OR 187 Deckard, Brandon 50.22  51.53
50.2223.44

Franco's Fins-LA 178 Knudsen, Andrew 50.62  51.25
50.6223.48

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 179 Dingess, David 50.74  50.29
50.7423.24

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1810 Alonte, Christian 50.84  51.92
50.8423.75

Badger Swim Club-MR 1711 Wang, Eric 50.86  50.81
50.8623.42

Virginia Gators-VA 1812 Macedo, Vinicius 50.94  50.12
50.9423.87

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1713 Kaskel, Jacob 51.18  51.41
51.1823.92

Quest Swimming-VA 1714 Newkirk, Jeffrey 51.25  50.99
51.2523.43

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1815 Betts, Adam 51.30  50.83
51.3024.19

Coastal Bend Allstars-ST 1716 McLaughlin, Jack 51.46  50.64
51.4623.56

Unnattached - CA-CA 1717 Liu, Andy 51.88  51.97
51.8824.24

Tide-VA 1818 Temple, Austin 51.97  51.80
51.9724.00

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1719 Sellers, Austin 52.12  52.66
52.1224.04

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 1720 Wertz, William 52.15  52.02
52.1524.06

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1721 Graves, Richard 52.24  52.56
52.2423.83

Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club-MR 1822 Miou, Eric 52.48  52.09
52.4824.01

Potomac Marlins-PV 1723 Marshall, Kyle 52.50  53.59
52.5024.55

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1824 Rowledge, Robert 52.54  53.20
52.5424.50

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1725 Wilkins, Andrew 52.55  53.95
52.5524.33
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Noblesville Swim Club-IN 1826 Wolfred, Alexander 52.56  52.23
52.5624.14

Unnattached - CA-CA 1827 Wilson, Austin 52.83  55.87
52.8324.92

Performance Aquatics-FG 1828 Kloosterman, Tomas 53.01  55.84
53.0124.88

Performance Aquatics-FG 1829 Avila, Manuel 53.07  52.71
53.0724.54

Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 1830 Sturges, James 53.17  52.72
53.1724.76

Tide-VA 1831 Smith, Chase 53.20  53.37
53.2024.64

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 1732 Pollick, Ashton 53.22  52.72
53.2224.83

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1733 Simon, Garrett 53.25  57.02
53.2524.75

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 1734 Locke, Thomas 53.31  53.55
53.3124.74

Unnattached - CA-CA 1835 Copses, John 53.62  54.47
53.6225.04

Tide-VA 1736 Reddecliff, Jack 53.80  53.07
53.8024.56

Mandell Jewish Community Cente-CT 1737 Traub, Matthew 53.85  54.10
53.8525.14

Alligator Aquatics-IL 1738 Szczepaniak, Krystian 53.87  55.00
53.8724.96

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 1739 Corgel, Ronan 54.17  55.92
54.1725.34

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1740 Cooke, Clayton 55.14  55.63
55.1425.32

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1741 Huckstep, Brett 55.36  56.17
55.3625.58
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 37  Women 16 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Badger Swim Club-MR 161 Lund, Anina 4:53.66  4:49.40

3:25.25 3:55.092:55.432:25.461:55.391:25.4155.5626.34

4:25.14 4:53.66

Virginia Gators-VA 162 Harman, Maggie 4:56.65  5:03.12
3:26.42 3:57.012:56.232:26.171:56.431:26.4656.2926.79

4:27.39 4:56.65

Unattached Fcst-GU 163 Weber, Delia 4:57.10  4:58.13
3:28.11 3:58.212:58.032:28.011:57.721:27.2257.0327.35

4:28.15 4:57.10

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 144 Quattlebaum, Peyton 4:57.60  5:02.41
3:28.51 3:58.362:58.142:27.961:57.661:27.5557.6027.74

4:28.11 4:57.60

Unnattached - CA-CA 165 Harvey, Kiri 4:59.00  4:59.87
3:28.07 3:58.722:57.512:27.501:57.251:26.7956.6927.06

4:29.04 4:59.00

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 156 Martin, Marissa 4:59.59  4:59.77
3:29.03 3:59.602:58.902:28.691:58.611:28.4558.1227.75

4:30.26 4:59.59

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 167 McGovern, Meaghan 5:00.70  5:02.80
3:29.58 4:00.622:58.642:27.921:57.391:26.9056.8727.26

4:31.31 5:00.70

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 158 Wilson, Caitlyn 5:01.39  4:57.78
3:29.80 4:00.572:59.282:28.971:58.551:28.1157.7427.92

4:31.41 5:01.39

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 149 Ruppert-Gomez, Marcella 5:01.55  4:54.78
3:29.11 4:00.362:58.232:27.321:56.651:26.3956.4827.11

4:31.39 5:01.55

Franco's Fins-LA 1610 Loop, Megan 5:01.57  4:57.35
3:29.42 3:59.802:58.942:27.801:56.661:26.1356.1026.73

4:30.77 5:01.57

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1411 Vasquez, Bryanna 5:01.64  5:01.93
3:29.95 4:00.742:59.202:28.601:58.051:27.7557.3727.45

4:31.75 5:01.64

Virginia Gators-VA 1512 Machado, Ana 5:03.15  5:01.18
3:30.69 4:01.802:59.522:28.561:57.801:26.8756.5126.90

4:32.82 5:03.15

Barracuda Swim Team-MI 1613 Dean, Ellie 5:03.84  5:03.94
3:31.92 4:02.823:01.172:30.451:59.771:28.9358.0227.85

4:33.74 5:03.84

92nd Street Flying Dolphins-MR 1614 Halper, Sophie 5:04.31  5:02.36
3:31.93 4:03.283:00.622:29.701:58.981:28.0957.4527.38

4:34.60 5:04.31

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1415 Harmon, Ashley 5:05.38  5:08.54
3:33.79 4:04.783:02.912:32.372:00.861:29.3658.2827.78

4:35.63 5:05.38

Virginia Gators-VA 1516 Kulp, Natalie 5:05.95  5:06.68
3:32.82 4:04.173:01.862:30.771:59.651:28.7458.0427.81

4:35.72 5:05.95

Greenwood Swimming-NE 1617 Whitaker, Rachel 5:08.52  5:08.63
3:34.33 4:05.853:02.992:31.522:00.091:29.0958.4227.99

4:37.72 5:08.52
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 37  Women 16 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 1518 Donohoe, Belinda 5:08.66  5:06.79
3:35.49 4:07.113:03.712:31.942:00.171:28.1956.7926.73

4:38.62 5:08.66

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1619 Boldt, Reghan 5:08.76  5:09.72
3:34.39 4:05.853:02.822:31.382:00.191:29.1758.2827.75

4:37.50 5:08.76

Unattached Paq-FG 1620 Martin, Tyla 5:10.99  5:02.87
3:35.75 4:07.453:03.722:31.932:00.561:28.9757.9127.88

4:39.55 5:10.99

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1421 Hernandez, Stephanie 5:13.20  NT
3:37.29 4:09.583:05.342:33.532:01.741:30.3759.1627.94

4:41.87 5:13.20

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1622 Schroeder, Mira 5:13.24  5:09.32
3:35.73 4:08.193:03.802:32.212:00.731:29.4558.5128.02

4:41.33 5:13.24

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1623 Bush, Julia 5:16.11  5:04.67
3:38.50 4:11.313:06.002:34.082:01.991:29.9458.1127.81

4:44.43 5:16.11

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 14--- Menyhalt, Victoria DQ  NT
Savannah Swim Team-GA 15--- Gulle, Jordyn DQ  5:09.51
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 37  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unnattached - CA-CA 151 Ault, Taylor 4:51.19  4:49.25

3:23.66 3:53.272:54.172:24.621:54.861:24.8755.4426.57

4:22.79 4:51.19

Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA 182 Peters, Stephanie 4:53.08  4:45.47
3:23.63 3:53.512:54.102:24.341:54.031:24.7255.2926.23

4:23.67 4:53.08

Saint Augustine Swim Team-FL 173 Nguyen, Vien 4:53.10  4:44.37
3:23.72 3:53.492:54.162:23.861:54.041:24.4855.1626.11

4:23.36 4:53.10

Unnattached - CA-CA 174 Macart, Annclaire 4:54.55  4:56.90
3:25.42 3:55.202:55.242:25.161:55.451:25.4655.8326.83

4:25.31 4:54.55

Unnattached - CA-CA 175 Makuta, Kira 4:56.19  4:54.57
3:27.33 3:57.212:57.382:27.331:57.381:27.4357.1027.45

4:27.01 4:56.19

Badger Swim Club-MR 176 Oceguera, Mariajose 4:56.76  4:55.42
3:27.73 3:58.032:57.402:26.961:56.841:26.4956.4626.88

4:27.92 4:56.76

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 177 Benkert, Abigail 4:56.99  4:59.09
3:26.79 3:57.162:56.492:26.241:55.881:25.7855.8026.50

4:27.33 4:56.99

Ithaca Aquatics Club-NI 178 Bollinger, Hannah 4:59.68  4:56.86
3:29.04 3:59.972:59.072:28.591:58.171:28.0457.5927.49

4:30.15 4:59.68

Bend Swim Club-OR 179 Robeson, Jennifer 5:00.96  5:02.57
3:27.83 3:58.942:57.472:27.221:56.891:26.5156.3826.80

4:30.26 5:00.96

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1710 Fruge, Shelby 5:02.96  5:05.67
3:31.07 4:01.603:00.602:30.241:59.271:28.4857.8527.63

4:32.43 5:02.96

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 1711 Halverson, Christie 5:04.28  4:59.11
3:31.65 4:02.743:00.802:30.021:59.241:28.2857.6327.25

4:33.72 5:04.28

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1712 Haraden, Karly 5:05.07  5:05.70
3:32.43 4:03.713:01.732:31.242:00.151:29.3158.2327.82

4:34.57 5:05.07

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1713 Quattlebaum, Delaney 5:06.97  5:02.26
3:34.10 4:05.153:02.772:31.822:00.791:29.7158.8128.41

4:36.37 5:06.97

Potomac Marlins-PV 1714 Obando, Natalie 5:13.43  5:06.90
3:37.03 4:09.383:04.902:32.892:01.041:29.5858.6728.00

4:41.75 5:13.43

Team Foxjet-MN 1715 Albanese, Marla 5:14.40  5:17.88
3:40.80 4:12.193:08.952:36.812:04.551:32.511:00.5428.72

4:43.82 5:14.40

Performance Aquatics-FG 1916 Schulhofer, Alina 5:16.39  5:07.68
3:37.23 4:10.493:04.562:31.871:59.451:27.7656.7726.81

4:43.80 5:16.39
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 38  Men 16 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unnattached - CA-CA 161 Burns, Aidan 4:25.37  4:22.53

3:05.36 3:32.092:38.532:11.501:44.381:17.3550.5223.97

3:59.29 4:25.37

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 162 Sanders, Grant 4:30.23  4:33.05
3:07.32 3:35.092:39.442:11.651:43.831:16.4449.5723.46

4:02.92 4:30.23

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 163 Kale, John 4:30.82  4:34.77
3:08.54 3:36.442:40.892:13.211:45.581:18.0150.7724.06

4:04.09 4:30.82

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 164 Boscaino, Nazareno 4:31.32  4:26.71
3:09.83 3:37.262:42.262:14.221:46.531:18.8951.2424.35

4:04.91 4:31.32

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 155 Yeager, Christopher 4:34.85  4:33.38
3:12.03 3:40.092:44.252:16.571:49.251:21.1353.0325.40

4:07.81 4:34.85

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 166 Carroll, Hassler 4:35.22  4:30.23
3:11.93 3:39.732:44.182:16.541:48.741:20.7852.8625.37

4:07.70 4:35.22

Bend Swim Club-OR 157 Brockman, Ben 4:36.06  4:42.38
3:14.67 3:42.532:46.572:18.701:50.051:21.6353.1425.43

4:09.49 4:36.06

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 158 Butkovich, Patrick 4:37.43  4:39.65
3:14.34 3:42.082:46.442:18.101:50.291:22.4354.2826.11

4:10.03 4:37.43

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 169 Boscaino, Ludovico 4:37.83  4:38.50
3:13.84 3:42.542:45.122:16.571:48.031:19.4151.4024.33

4:11.02 4:37.83

Virginia Gators-VA 1610 Cargill, Adler 4:38.97  4:45.52
3:13.79 3:42.632:45.082:16.341:47.931:19.5151.5424.50

4:11.46 4:38.97

Badger Swim Club-MR 1611 Collins, Jack 4:39.63  4:37.96
3:15.34 3:44.162:46.612:18.051:49.691:21.4253.3825.77

4:12.26 4:39.63

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1612 Bovee, Jordan 4:39.75  4:53.20
3:15.41 3:43.932:46.962:18.471:49.301:20.2251.8924.43

4:12.44 4:39.75

Bend Swim Club-OR 1513 Rogers, Paul 4:39.84  4:41.45
3:14.45 3:43.142:45.492:16.951:48.441:20.0652.1924.89

4:12.17 4:39.84

Virginia Gators-VA 1614 Morrill, Daniel 4:39.89  4:41.32
3:13.58 3:42.572:44.782:16.031:47.691:19.5151.8724.77

4:11.90 4:39.89

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 1615 Ericksen, Jonathan 4:41.49  4:39.46
3:15.64 3:44.342:46.952:18.731:50.141:21.7153.5025.84

4:13.54 4:41.49

Kingfish Aquatic Club-OH 1616 Grebert, Liam 4:41.87  4:39.82
3:17.21 3:45.732:48.722:20.121:51.051:22.3753.6525.98

4:14.24 4:41.87

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1417 Asphall, Darrin 4:45.54  4:38.54
3:16.40 3:45.912:46.522:17.251:48.271:19.6051.5024.33

4:14.99 4:45.54
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Men 16 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.-GU 1518 Monteagudo, Carlos 4:45.91  4:41.98
3:19.79 3:48.962:50.772:21.541:52.181:23.2354.3725.97

4:17.90 4:45.91

Ram Swimming Club-NE 1619 Toolin, Michael 4:47.98  4:47.11
3:19.30 3:49.442:49.522:20.021:50.881:21.8753.1325.11

4:18.76 4:47.98

Sea Devils-MN 1420 Lezer, Maxwell 4:49.84  4:39.49
3:20.47 3:50.512:50.662:20.701:51.211:21.8153.0024.73

4:21.01 4:49.84

Quest Swimming-VA 1621 McNeal, Matthew 4:52.90  4:52.50
3:23.15 3:53.272:53.152:23.201:53.311:23.5154.7126.07

4:23.57 4:52.90

Belmont Aquatic Team-NE 1622 Kelley, Andrew 4:54.74  4:55.22
3:25.84 3:56.282:55.332:24.941:54.601:24.2854.6425.66

4:26.25 4:54.74

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1523 Tapia, Adam 4:59.81  4:59.92
3:26.43 3:57.842:55.202:23.951:53.001:22.6753.0925.16

4:29.62 4:59.81

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1624 Romero, Christian 5:06.17  5:01.40
3:31.84 4:03.562:59.952:28.291:57.371:26.7355.9426.56

4:35.13 5:06.17
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries
 
Event 38  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unnattached - CA-CA 171 Kao, Ryan 4:24.79  4:20.28

3:05.50 3:32.382:38.522:11.401:44.151:17.1650.1923.95

3:59.28 4:24.79

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 182 Burton, Logan 4:32.20  4:29.65
3:09.33 3:37.472:41.642:13.871:45.691:17.9450.6824.00

4:05.17 4:32.20

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 183 Uselis, Taylor 4:33.26  4:27.92
3:10.38 3:38.602:42.182:14.251:46.261:18.4451.1324.42

4:06.37 4:33.26

Virginia Gators-VA 174 Craddock, Michael 4:33.91  4:33.85
3:09.79 3:38.262:41.042:12.791:44.931:17.1949.8923.63

4:06.56 4:33.91

Quest Swimming-VA 175 Newkirk, Jeffrey 4:34.18  4:30.93
3:11.54 3:39.142:43.452:15.781:47.991:20.7453.4025.32

4:06.88 4:34.18

Virginia Gators-VA 186 Macedo, Vinicius 4:34.79  4:33.63
3:10.99 3:39.082:43.212:15.761:47.381:19.3551.6324.53

4:07.24 4:34.79

Unnattached - CA-CA 187 Copses, Henry 4:34.95  4:34.80
3:12.35 3:40.612:44.222:16.501:48.351:20.4652.5425.09

4:08.31 4:34.95

Tri-city Channel Cats-IE 178 Giedeman, Patrick 4:35.40  4:36.13
3:11.72 3:40.132:43.322:15.301:47.081:19.1851.6024.61

4:08.48 4:35.40

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 189 Birklid, Cole 4:35.45  4:39.80
3:13.45 3:41.142:45.432:17.431:49.481:21.3253.1725.24

4:08.84 4:35.45

Badger Swim Club-MR 1810 Lantin, Matthew 4:35.75  4:36.92
3:12.50 3:40.852:44.832:16.861:49.081:20.7452.9725.19

4:08.71 4:35.75

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1711 Simon, Garrett 4:35.91  4:40.78
3:11.72 3:39.942:43.502:15.581:47.451:19.7252.1324.89

4:08.09 4:35.91

Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club-AD 1812 Rowledge, Robert 4:40.53  4:42.45
3:17.53 3:45.812:49.212:20.531:51.741:23.0354.2126.00

4:13.99 4:40.53

Performance Aquatics-FG 1813 Kloosterman, Tomas 4:41.74  4:41.40
3:16.92 3:45.812:47.872:18.981:50.651:21.6253.1425.31

4:14.42 4:41.74

Unnattached - CA-CA 1714 Reznik, Denis 4:42.41  4:44.10
3:15.80 3:44.972:47.292:18.831:50.151:21.4253.0625.37

4:14.03 4:42.41

Badger Swim Club-MR 1815 Needham, Daniel 4:42.87  4:39.89
3:16.16 3:45.492:47.422:18.811:50.491:21.4853.2325.50

4:14.95 4:42.87

Phoenix Aquatic Club-MR 1716 Wagner, Ryan 4:44.97  4:49.18
3:17.80 3:47.002:48.562:19.401:50.121:21.3952.7324.88

4:16.48 4:44.97

Great Wolf Swim Team-MN 1717 Orejuela, Alberto 4:45.70  4:38.26
3:18.13 3:47.732:48.882:19.791:50.831:22.1053.4425.24

4:16.99 4:45.70
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2014 NASA Junior National Championship Cup - 3/26/2014 to 3/29/2014

Results - Thursday Preliminaries

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE 1718 Beland, Andrew 4:46.48  4:45.64
3:18.99 3:48.732:49.432:19.981:50.811:22.0253.5225.46

4:17.71 4:46.48

Walla Walla Swim Club-IE 1719 Jones, Tyler 4:48.21  4:40.12
3:20.10 3:49.792:50.272:20.991:51.881:22.3353.5125.58

4:19.51 4:48.21


